The STT 10G Ethernet Module is a powerful and
versatile test module for the Scalable Test Toolkit (STT)
for qualifying, installing, maintaining, monitoring,
and troubleshooting Ethernet services. The STT 10G
Ethernet module can perform simultaneous and
independent tests at full line rate over its multiple test
ports for 10/100M, Gigabit, and 10 Gigabit Ethernet.

Size:	320	×	220	×	150	mm	(12.6	×	8.7	×	5.9	in)
7www.sunrisetelecom.com
Ordering Information
65 mm Chassis
STT-3301 Single 10GbE Only
150 mm Chassis
STT-3302	 Dual	10GbE	Ports
Accessories
XFP (10GbE) Modules
STT-3822  . . . . . . . . 10GBase-SW/SR:	850	nm	optics,	single-mode
STT-3823  . . . . . . . . 10GBase-LW/LR:	1310	nm	optics,	single-mode
STT-3824  . . . . . . . . 10GBase-EW/ER:	1550	nm	optics,	single-mode
Recommended Cables
SA265 . . . . . . . . . . . Cable;	100W,	CAT5,	RJ-45	(M)	to	RJ-45	(M),
cross-over,	6’
SA266 . . . . . . . . . . . Cable;	100W,	CAT5,	RJ-45	(M)	to	RJ-45	(M),	6’